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199306020001
58061

06/02/1993
12:32:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
PEGGY H

199306100001
68571

06/10/1993
01:17:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAIN,
DARRELL C

199307080002
00381

07/08/1993
03:08:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VERNON,
JAMES E

199308120002
39691

08/12/1993
02:11:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
TRACY A

199404250001
35281

04/25/1994
02:44:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS, CLINT

199404250001
35291

04/25/1994
02:44:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, BRANDI

199404250001
35301

04/25/1994
02:44:40

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COZAD, LEE

199404250001
35311

04/25/1994
02:44:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNS, CLINT 199308030002
28711

199408010002
38881

08/01/1994
11:37:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARRETT,
TIMOTHY

199205200000
89991

199411140003
39141

11/14/1994
02:21:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLEMONS,
SAMUEL D

199411140003
39151

11/14/1994
02:21:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLEE,
LENORA E

199411140003
39161

11/14/1994
02:21:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOWDELL,
ANNIE BELL

199411140003
39181

11/14/1994
02:21:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHINN, JIMMY
D

199411140003
39171

11/14/1994
02:21:52

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOTHARD,
DANNY L

199501170000
13451

01/17/1995
01:41:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
JAMES W

199304260001
14281

04/26/1993
09:55:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS, LERA
M

199404250001
35321

04/25/1994
02:44:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STATON,
ISSAC L

199305170001
40991

199612190004
17291

12/19/1996
10:38:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUGLAS,
DONALD R SR



199705070001
42241

05/07/1997
10:59:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
BILLY M

199710200003
40321

10/20/1997
12:51:09

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAWFORD,
DAVID

199710200003
40311

10/20/1997
12:51:08

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANFORD,
CHERYL B

199711030003
58041

11/03/1997
11:36:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNCAN,
LONNIE L

199711050003
62091

11/05/1997
10:42:40

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
LONNIE C

199711050003
62121

11/05/1997
10:42:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HINTON,
TAURIA E

199711050003
62111

11/05/1997
10:42:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
RICKY E

199711050003
62141

11/05/1997
10:42:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VINES,
REMONIA

199711050003
62151

11/05/1997
10:42:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING,
MICHAEL

199711050003
62211

11/05/1997
10:42:56

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, TANYA
I

199712120004
04581

12/12/1997
11:36:59

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
KENNETH E

199712120004
04741

12/12/1997
11:37:18

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
CHARLES


