Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306020001 58061	06/02/1993 12:32:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, PEGGY H						
199306100001 68571	06/10/1993 01:17:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAIN, DARRELL C						
199307080002 00381	07/08/1993 03:08:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VERNON, JAMES E						
199308120002 39691	08/12/1993 02:11:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, TRACY A						
199404250001 35281	04/25/1994 02:44:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, CLINT						
199404250001 35291	04/25/1994 02:44:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, BRANDI						
199404250001 35301	04/25/1994 02:44:40	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COZAD, LEE						
199404250001 35311	04/25/1994 02:44:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNS, CLINT					199308030002 28711	
199408010002 38881	08/01/1994 11:37:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARRETT, TIMOTHY					199205200000 89991	
199411140003 39141	11/14/1994 02:21:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLEMONS, SAMUEL D						
199411140003 39151	11/14/1994 02:21:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLEE, LENORA E						
199411140003 39161	11/14/1994 02:21:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOWDELL, ANNIE BELL						
199411140003 39181	11/14/1994 02:21:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHINN, JIMMY D						
199411140003 39171	11/14/1994 02:21:52	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOTHARD, DANNY L						
199501170000 13451	01/17/1995 01:41:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, JAMES W						
199304260001 14281	04/26/1993 09:55:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, LERA M						
199404250001 35321	04/25/1994 02:44:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STATON, ISSAC L					199305170001 40991	
199612190004 17291	12/19/1996 10:38:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUGLAS, DONALD R SR						

199705070001 42241	05/07/1997 10:59:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, BILLY M			
199710200003 40321	10/20/1997 12:51:09	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAWFORD, DAVID			
199710200003 40311	10/20/1997 12:51:08	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANFORD, CHERYL B			
199711030003 58041	11/03/1997 11:36:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNCAN, LONNIE L			
199711050003 62091	11/05/1997 10:42:40	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, LONNIE C			
199711050003 62121	11/05/1997 10:42:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HINTON, TAURIA E			
199711050003 62111	11/05/1997 10:42:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, RICKY E			
199711050003 62141	11/05/1997 10:42:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VINES, REMONIA			
199711050003 62151	11/05/1997 10:42:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, MICHAEL			
199711050003 62211	11/05/1997 10:42:56	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TANYA I			
199712120004 04581	12/12/1997 11:36:59	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, KENNETH E			
199712120004 04741	12/12/1997 11:37:18	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, CHARLES			